

Cr. Appeal No.48 of 2017

6.3.2018

Present:

Mr. Anoop Chitkara, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Addl. AG with Mr. Rajat Chauhan,
Law Officer, for the respondent.

Admit.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

6th March, 2018
(CS)