

Cr.Appeal No.43 of 2017 a/w Cr.Appeal Nos.48, 50, 51 and 52 of 2017

Cr.Appeal No.43 of 2017

23.12.2021

Present: Mr.Sushant Vir Singh, Advocate, vice Mr.Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Cr.Appeal No.48 of 2017

None for the appellant.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Cr.Appeal Nos. 50, 51 and 52 of 2017

None for the appellants.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

List on 01.04.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 23, 2021
(Purohit)