

Naresh Katoch Vs. State of H.P. & connected matters

Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017 a/w Cr. As. No. 48, 50,51 and 52 of 2017

19.10.2022 Present: Mr. Sahil Thakur, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant(s), in the respective appeals.

M/S Sumesh Raj, Dinesh Thakur, Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Deputy Advocate General for the respondent-State, in all the appeals.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 19, 2022
(Nisha)