

Naresh Katoch Vs. State of H.P. & others and connected matters

Cr. Appeal No.43 of 2017 a/w Cr. Appeal Nos. 48, 50, 51 and 52 of 2017

Cr. Appeal No.43 of 2017

17.04.2023 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

M/s Jitender Sharma, Tejasvi Sharma, Baldev Negi, Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Cr. Appeal No.48 of 2017

Mr. B.C. Negi, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Udit Shaurya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellant.

M/s Jitender Sharma, Tejasvi Sharma, Baldev Negi, Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Cr. Appeal Nos.50, 51 and 52 of 2017

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

M/s Jitender Sharma, Tejasvi Sharma, Baldev Negi, Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list on **19.05.2023**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 17, 2023
(Rishi)