

Naresh Katoch Vs State of H.P. & connected matters

Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017 a/w Cr. Appeal Nos. 48,50,51, 52 of 2017.

Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017

19.07.2023 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. B.N.Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent.

Cr. Appeal No. 48 of 2017

Mr. Ganesh Barowalia, Advocate, vice Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. B.N.Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent.

Cr. Appeal Nos. 50,51 and 52 of 2017

None for the appellant.

Mr. B.N.Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent.

Since none has appeared on behalf of appellant in Cr. Appeal Nos. 50,51 and 52 of 2017, therefore, in the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

List on **23.08.2023**.

February 19, 2023
(gaurav)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge