

Naresh Katoch v. State of Himachal Pradesh and a/w connected matters

Cr.Appeal Nos. 43, 48, 50, 51 and 52 of 2017

19.7.2024 Present: **Cr.Appeal No. 43 of 2017**
Mr.Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocates General, for the State.

Cr.Appeal Nos. 50, 51 and 52 of 2017
Mr.Ajay Chochhar, Senior Advocate with Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocates General, for the State.

Cr.Appeal No. 48 of 2017
Mr. N.S. Chandel, Senior Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for the State.

As prayed, list 7.8.2024.

July 19, 2024
Manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge