

Naresh Katoch vs. State of H.P a/w connected matters.

Cr. Appeal Nos. 43, 48, 50, 51 & 52 of 2017

Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017

20.03.2025 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

Cr. Appeal Nos. 50, 51 and 52 of 2017

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

Cr. Appeal Nos. 48 of 2017

Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

List the matter after **three weeks**, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

March 20th, 2025
(saurav pathania)