

Naresh Katoch Vs. State of H.P. a/w connected matters.

Cr. Appeal Nos. 43, 48, 50, 51 & 52 of 2017

Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017

31.07.2025 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Cr. Appeal Nos. 50, 51 and 52 of 2017

Mr. Ajay Kohhar, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Swati, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Cr. Appeal No. 48 of 2017

Mr. N. S. Chandel, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for appellant.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Heard in part. List this matter for continuation

on 12.08.2025.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

31st July, 2025.
(Shamsh Tabrez)