

Naresh Katoch vs. State of H.P. a/w connected matters.

Cr.Appeal Nos.43, 48,50,51 and 52 of 2017

Cr.Appeal No. 43 of 2017

16.10.2025 Present:

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Jitender K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent/State.

Cr.Appeal No.48 of 2017

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Jitender K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent/State.

Cr.Appeal Nos. 50,51 and 52 of 2017

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Jitender K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent/State.

As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

16th October, 2025
(ravinder)